

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 126 OF 2005

HARI SHANKAR SINGHANIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GAUR HARI SINGHANIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and office report)

Date: 13/12/2005 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr.Adv.

Mrs. Gauri Rasgotra, Adv.

for

M/S.Khaitan & Co. A.O.R.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ujjwal A. Rana, Adv.

Ms. Srabonee Roy, Adv.

Mr. Sadeep Kharel, Adv.

for

M/S Gagrat & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter in the second week of February,
2006. The time for

conciliation is extended.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

(PREM PRAKASH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER